
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 2/6/2016 2/6/2016 12:26:58 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 16

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J I I 96 I I I I 1- AA
PA 07 63735 2.1 VANDINE JOHN C I I I 95 I I I 1- A
PA 99 00205 3.2 DELONG KENNETH A I I I I 94 I I 1- B
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R VT I I I 94 I I I I_- A
PA 07 61048 1.4 SNYDER BRIAN I I I 93 I I I 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I I 92 I I 1- B
PA 44 09322 2.3 CLEMMER JR JAY H I I I I 90 I I 1- B
PA 83 00264 2.4 MIERS GARY A VT I I I I I I 901_ D
PA 14 18245 3.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ I I I I I 88 I 1- C
NY 85 04686 1.2 KUTCH WILLIAM I I I I I I 85 1_ D
PA 04 12165 1.5 KRAMMES BRIAN P I I I I 84 I I 1- B
PA 13 15200 4.1 GAGE JOHN H I I I I I I 81 1_ D
PA 84 08022 1.1 BASCOM ROBERT H I I I I I I 79 1__ D
PA 14 16845 3.1 PACKARD CLIFFORD R I I I I 79 I I 1- B
NY 12 10041 1.3 CASTRO TONI I I I I I I 761_ D
PA 08 15387 2.2 WATSON LEVI M I I I I I I 67 1__ D



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 2/6/2016 2/6/2016 1:57:36 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 14

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 07 61048 1.4 SNYDER BRIAN 96 1- A
PA 99 00205 3.2 DELONG KENNETH A 94 1- B
PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 94 1_-AA
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R VT 93 1- A
PA 44 09322 2.3 CLEMMER JR JAY H 92 1- B
PA 14 18245 3.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 92 1- C
PA 84 08022 1.1 BASCOM ROBERT H 90 1- D
NY 85 04686 1.2 KUTCH WILLIAM 90 1- D
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 87 1- B
PA 83 00264 2.4 MIERS GARY A VT 86 1- D
PA 04 12165 1.5 KRAMMES BRIAN P 84 1- B
NY 12 10041 1.3 CASTRO TONI 76 1- D
PA 14 16845 3.1 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 76 1- B
PA 13 15200 2.1 GAGE JOHN H 71 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 2/6/2016 2/6/2016 3:43:03 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 11

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 99 00205 2.5 DELONG KENNETH A 87 1- 21
PA 84 08022 2.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 84 1- 21
PA 83 00264 1.3 [lllIERSGARY A VT 82 1- 19
PA 14 18245 2.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 81 1- 20
PA 84 00168 3.1 OTT LESTER R VT 76 1- 26
PA 14 16845 1.2 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 75 1- 19
PA 44 04185 3.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 65 1- 26
PA 44 09322 3.4 CLEMMER JR JAY H 62 1- 26.5
PA 98 02014 2.3 GRUBB DONALD M VT 55 1- 22
PA 44 23363 1.4 KELLER JAMES G SV 48 1- 18
PA 44 32012 1.5 MURRAY FRED F SV 21 1_-18



Trophy Report SINGLES 2/7/2016 2/7/2016 12:11:55 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 08 10175 1.3 KOZEMKO PAUL A 96 1_. A
PA 83 03278 1.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 95 1- B

PA 14 18245 2.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 95 1- C
PA 44 31087 1.4 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 92 1_. A
PA 06 14832 1.1 WOLFE WILLIAM K 90 1- B
FA 44 02641 3.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 89 1- D
PA 99 10529 2.2 MURRAY MARK L 88 1- B

PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 87 1- B

PA 16 21393 2.3 VARNER SCOTT R 87 1- B

PA 13 14359 2.1 MCDONALD THOMAS R 84 1- B
PA 15 17264 2.5 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ 83 1- D
PA 44 32012 3.3 MURRAY FRED F SV 27 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 2/7 /2016 2/7 /2016 1:44:21 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 6

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 90 1- 20
PA 99 10529 1.2 MURRAY MARK L 83 1_.21
PA 90 02654 1.1 GREENE BRIAN K 78 1- 21
PA 08 10175 2.5 KOZEMKO PAUL A 73 1_.23.5
PA 15 17264 1.5 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ 71 1- 20
PA 44 31087 2.4 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 62 1- 25


